Unit: Winthrop Training School Publications

Winthrop Training School Publications, Winthrop Training School Directory, W430.1-2

Winthrop University Archives
Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Sub-Group:

Series: Winthrop Training School Directory

Description of series and its contents:
This series consists of the Winthrop Training School (WTS) Directory produced by the Winthrop
Training School. The directories contain a listing of the members of each class, as well as WTS faculty
and officers. Each entry lists the names of the pupils, their parents, the pupils’ address, and their phone
number. The faculty and officers are also listed with their positions, as well as their addresses and phone

numbers. It is arranged in chronological order and by year.

Box(es) Folder(s)

Contents

PRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRRERREPRPRRRER
1
1

WTS Directory (2 copies)
WTS Directory (2 copies)
WTS Directory (2 copies)
WTS Directory
WTS Directory
WTS Directory
WTS Directory
WTS Directory (2 copies)
WTS Directory (2 copies)
WTS Directory
WTS Directory (2 copies)
WTS Directory
WTS Directory (2 copies)
WTS Directory (2 copies)

University Archives, Winthrop University

Record Group no: W430.1
Sub-group no: __
Seriesno: _2_

Year(s)

1942-1943
1944-1945
1945-1946
1947-1948
1948-1949
1949-1950
1950-1951
1951-1952
1952-1953
1953-1954
1954-1955
1955-1956
1957-1958
1958-1959



