Winthrop University Archives Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Unit: _Winthrop Training School Publications_	Record Group no: W430.1_
Sub-Group:	Sub-group no:
Series: Winthrop Training School Directory	Series no: 2

Description of series and its contents:

This series consists of the *Winthrop Training School (WTS) Directory* produced by the Winthrop Training School. The directories contain a listing of the members of each class, as well as WTS faculty and officers. Each entry lists the names of the pupils, their parents, the pupils' address, and their phone number. The faculty and officers are also listed with their positions, as well as their addresses and phone numbers. It is arranged in chronological order and by year.

$\underline{Box(es)}$ $\underline{Folder(s)}$	Contents	<u>Year(s)</u>
1	WTS Directory (2 copies)	1942-1943
1	WTS Directory (2 copies)	1944-1945
1	WTS Directory (2 copies)	1945-1946
1	WTS Directory	1947-1948
1	WTS Directory	1948-1949
1	WTS Directory	1949-1950
1	WTS Directory	1950-1951
1	WTS Directory (2 copies)	1951-1952
1	WTS Directory (2 copies)	1952-1953
1	WTS Directory	1953-1954
1	WTS Directory (2 copies)	1954-1955
1	WTS Directory	1955-1956
1	WTS Directory (2 copies)	1957-1958
1	WTS Directory (2 copies)	1958-1959